
 

 

 
2024-2025Amavasya Days 

date calculated for Sydney Australian time 
 

Dates Tharpanam Masa Thithi -Begining time Thithi-End time 

1  December-Sunday VIRCHIKA ** 16.06 PM Previous Day 17.21 AM 

30 December - Monday DHANUR ** 9.:32 AM 9:26 on Next Day 

29 January- Wednesday MAKARA 01:06 AM 23:35 AM Same Day 

27 Feb-Thrusday KUMBAM 14:25 PM 11:14- Next Day 

29-March-Saturday MEENA 01:26 AM 21:57 PM  

27-April-Sunday MESHA 09:20 AM 05:30 Next Day 

27 May- Tuesday RISABHA 16:43 PM Previous Day 13:02 PM  

25 June- Wednesday  MITHUNUM 23:30 Previous Day 20:31 Same day 

24 July-Thursday KATAKA 07:09 AM 05:11 AM Next Day 

23 Aug-Saturday SIMAHA 16;28 AM Previous Day 16:06 PM Same Day 

21 September-Sunday KANYA   04:48 AM 05:54 AM Nex Day 

21 October-Tuesday TULA   21:16 AM Previous Day 23:25 PM Same Day 

20 November-Thursday  VIRICHIKA 15:14 PM Previous Day 17:46 PM Same Day 

19 December- Friday DHANUR 10:30 AM 12:43 PM Next Day 

 
**Pl. note in Dec 2024 there is 2 Amavasya days – 1st Dec 2024 and 30th Dec 2024. 
 
***In Sydney on 22nd Sep 2025 there is a partial Solar Eclipse Mentioned – Pl. verify with 
Sydney observatory. 


